Technical data sheet
GAR - ANTI-RODENT MESH
The Anti Rodent Mesh allow
a good ventilation of the
cladding and prevent rodent
and insect from coming
inside.
EGENSKAPER

• Conform to french standard DTU41.2 for ventilation.
ANVENDELSE
Skjøter
• Solid timber, Engineered timber, glulam.
Intend of Use
• Timber frame,
• Cladding.
GAR - Anti-rodent mesh page
1/3
/
Technical data sheet
GAR - ANTI-RODENT MESH
TEKNISK DATA
Dimensjoner
Folded dimensions [mm] Flat dimensions Huller [mm]Art. nr. NOBB nr. B C Bredd [mm] Totallengde [m] Tykkelse [mm] Round Avlangt hull
GAR22/45/25 51166080 45 22 67 25 0.8 Ø 3 Ø 3 x 12
GAR25/42/25 51166095 42 25 67 25 0.8 Ø 3 Ø 3 x 12
GAR - - - - - - - -
GAR27/40/25 - 40 27 67 25 0.8 Ø 3 Ø 3 x 12
GAR30/70/25 - 70 30 100 25 0.8 Ø 3 Ø 3 x 12
GAR40/60/25 - 60 40 100 25 0.8 Ø 3 Ø 3 x 12
GAR - Anti-rodent mesh page
2/3
/
Technical data sheet